Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa
VX2 Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/9/2011 13:20. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:52:21.675 3 1:09.291 +1.057 13:54:44.041
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 2 1:09.127 +2.250 13:53:30.802 4 1:08.896 +0.662 13:55:52.937
T 1352.18.923 3 1:07.013 +0.136 13:54:37.815 5 1:09.629 +1.395 13:57:02.566
2 1:05.406 +0.167 13:53:24.329 4 1:06.877 13:55:44.692 6 1:09.420 +1.186 13:58:11.986
3 1:05.239 13:54:29 568 5 1:07.216 +0.339 13:56:51.908 7 1:09.263 +1.029 13:59:21.249
4 1:05.526 +0.287 13:55:35.094 6 1:07.187 +0.310 13:57:59.095 8 1:08.746 +0.512 14:00:29.995
5 1:05.735 +0.496 13:56:40.829 7 1:08.008 +1.131 13:59:07.103 9 1:08.638 +0.404 14:01:38.633
6 1:05.704 +0.465 13:57:46.533 8 1:08.296 +1.419 14:00:15.399 10 1:08.727 +0.493 14:02:47.360
7 1:05.825 +0.586 13:58:52.358 9 1:08.024 +1.147 14:01:23.423 11 1:08.582 +0.348 14:03:55.942
8 1:05.461 +0.222 13:59:57.819 10 1:09.054 +2.177 14:02:32.477 12 1:08.234 14:05:04.176
9 1:05.947 +0.708 14:01:03.766 1 1:08.733 +1.856 14:03:41.210 13 1:09.588 +1.354 14:06:13.764
10 1:05.507 +0.268 14:02:09.273 12 1:08.870 +1.993 14:04:50.080 14 1:08.929 +0.695 14:07:22.693
1 1:06.695 +1.456 14:03:15.968 13 1:10.085 +3.208 14:06:00.165
12 1:07.487 +2.248 14:04:23.455 14 1:11.267 +4.390 14:07:11.432 (259) JOHANN ANTONIO CHUPEL
13 1:07.952 +2.713 14:05:31.407 1 13:52:23.203
14 1:11.760 +6.521 14:06:43.167 (43) OSCAR HONORATO BUENO 2 1:11.216 +2.741 13:53:34.419
1 13:52:24.523 3 1:08.774 +0.299 13:54:43.193
(10) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 2 1:10.827 +3.364 13:53:35.350 4 1:08.772 +0.297 13:55:51.965
T 13.52.21.079 3 1:08.982 +1.519 13:54:44.332 5 1:08.870 +0.395 13:57:00.835
2 1:05.894 +0.848 13:53:26.973 4 1:08.795 +1.332 13:55:53.127 6 1:10.201 +1.726 13:58:11.036
3 1:06.562 +1.516 13:54:33.535 5 1:07.639 +0.176 13:57:00.766 7 1:09.461 +0.986 13:59:20.497
4 1:05.965 +0.919 13:55:39.500 6 1:08.316 +0.853 13:58:09.082 8 1:08.475 14:00:28.972
5 1:06.851 +1.805 13:56:46.351 7 1:08.517 +1.054 13:59:17.599 9 1:08.665 +0.190 14:01:37.637
6 1:05.046 13:57:51.397 8 1:07.463 14:00:25.062 10 1:09.135 +0.660 14:02:46.772
7 1:05.505 +0.459 13:58:56.902 9 1:07.680 +0.217 14:01:32.742 11 1:09.099 +0.624 14:03:55.871
8 1:07.381 +2.335 14:00:04.283 10 1:08.567 +1.104 14:02:41.309 12 1:10.012 +1.537 14:05:05.883
9 1:06.760 +1.714 14:01:11.043 11 1:08.777 +1.314 14:03:50.086 13 1:09.353 +0.878 14:06:15.236
10 1:06.851 +1.805 14:02:17.894 12 1.08.746 +1.283 14:04:58.832 14 1:09.711 +1.236 14:07:24.947
11 1:06.797 +1.751 14:03:24.691 13 1:09.234 +1.771 14:06:08.066
12 1:07.274 +2.228 14:04:31.965 14 1:09.434 +1.971 14:07:17.500 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
13 1:07.720 +2.674 14:05:39.685 1 13:52:25.955
14 1:08.883 +3.837 14:06:48.568 (297) CLEBER NEVES 2 1:12.346 +1.368 13:53:38.301
1 13:52:23.452 3 1:12.282 +1.304 13:54:50.583
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD 2 1:09.407 +1.278 13:53:32.859 4 1:10.978 13:56:01.561
1 135219670 3 1:08.394 +0.265 13:54:41.253 5 1:11.626 +0.648 13:57:13.187
2 1:06.850 +0.629 13:53:26.520 4 1:08.644 +0.515 13:55:49.897 6 1:11.464 +0.486 13:58:24.651
3 1:06.570 +0.349 13:54:33.090 5 1:08.599 +0.470 13:56:58.496 7 1:11.401 +0.423 13:59:36.052
4 1:06.221 13:55:39.311 6 1:08.326 +0.197 13:58:06.822 8 1:12.335 +1.357 14:00:48.387
5 1:07.652 +1.431 13:56:46.963 7 1:08.571 +0.442 13:59:15.393 9 1:11.895 +0.917 14:02:00.282
6 1:07.074 +0.853 13:57:54.037 8 1:09.133 +1.004 14:00:24.526 10 1:12.300 +1.322 14:03:12.582
7 1:06.569 +0.348 13:59:00.606 9 1:08.129 14:01:32.655 11 1:14.755 +3.777 14:04:27.337
8 1:06.911 +0.690 14:00:07.517 10 1:10.148 +2.019 14:02:42.803 12 1:11.346 +0.368 14:05:38.683
9 1:06.926 +0.705 14:01:14.443 11 1:08.539 +0.410 14:03:51.342 13 1:14.060 +3.082 14:06:52.743
10 1:07.063 +0.842 14:02:21.506 12 1:09.670 +1.541 14:05:01.012
1 1:07.253 +1.032 14:03:28.759 13 1:09.038 +0.909 14:06:10.050 (878) ADMILTON FARIAS
12 1:07.283 +1.062 14:04:36.042 14 1:09.234 +1.105 14:07:19.284 1 13:52:22.261
13 1:06.534 +0.313 14:05:42.576 2 1:07.192 +1.958 13:53:29.453
14 1:07.717 +1.496 14:06:50.293 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 3 1:06.814 +1.580 13:54:36.267
1 13:52:21.883 4 1:06.493 +1.259 13:55:42.760
(15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI 2 1:09.740 +1.092 13:53:31.623 5 1:05.234 13:56:47.994
1 13:52:20.730 3 1:08.858 +0.210 13:54:40.481 6 1:06.402 +1.168 13:57:54.396
2 1:07.989 +2.374  13:53:28.719 4 1:09.157 *0.509  13:55:49.638 7 1:06.616 +1.382  13:59:01.012
3 1:07.124 +1.509 13:54:35.843 5 1:10.111 +1.463 13:56:59.749 8 1:06.912 +1.678 14:00:07.924
2 1:05.615 13:55:41.458 6 1:09.050 +0.402 13:58:08.799 9 1:08.296 +3.062 14:01:16.220
5 1:06.055 +0.440 13:56:47.513 7 1:09.656 +1.008 13:59:18.455
6 1:07.623 +2.008 13:57:55.136 8 1:09.097 +0.449 14:00:27.552
7 1:07.225 +1.610 13:59:02.361 9 1:08.909 +0.261 14:01:36.461
8 1:06.882 +1.267 14:00:09.243 10 1:09.293 +0.645 14:02:45.754
9 1:06.576 +0.961 14:01:15.819 1 1:08.648 14:03:54.402
10 1:06.177 +0.562 14:02:21.996 12 1:09.116 +0.468 14:05:03.518
11 1:07.503 +1.888 14:03:29.499 13 1:08.748 +0.100 14:06:12.266
12 1:06.993 +1.378 14:04:36.492 14 1:09.171 +0.523 14:07:21.437
13 1:06.660 +1.045 14:05:43.152
14 1:08.303 +2.688 14:06:51.455 (56) VINICIUS MIGUEL ALVES DA SILVA
1 13:52:24.175
(41) ROGER JOENCK 2 1:10.575 +2.341 13:53:34.750
Orbits
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